Wattstopper
PIR Wall Switch Sensor w/Neutral wire, 347 V, Black
Part No. PW-101-347-B
The PW-101 passive infrared (PIR) wall switch sensor can turn lights
OFF and ON based on occupancy. It is characterized by high
sensitivity to small and large movements, appealing aesthetics, and
a variety of features.
Features & Benefits
High sensitivity and dense coverage for
exceptional performance Includes neutral wire to meet NEC 2011 code
Color-matched lens and low profile for
appealing design
Selectable operation, walk-through, test and presentation modes for increased
energy savings and convenience
Defaults to Manual-ON operation for
maximum energy savings
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Wattstopper Color Black
UPC Number 754182923595 Country Of Origin China
Dimensions
Product  Width US  3.0 in Product  Volume US  36.06 cu in
Product  Depth US  2.48 in Product  Height  US   4.8 in
Additional Information
Product  Environmental Profile  Yes
Technical Information
April 23 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
Sensor Type Occupancy Amperage 4.3 A
Wattage 1500 W Voltage 347.0 V
April 23 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us